	64 PRESENTED FOR REGISTRATION		
NO TANABLE CONSIDERATION	AND POLICIDED AUG 8 12 07 PH '86 L.E. SPEAS REGISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH STY. N.C. \$5.50 pdLg		
NO TAULELE			
Excise Tax	Recording Time, Book and Page		
Fax Lot No.			
Verified by Co	ounty on the		
у			
Mail after recording to House, Blanco &	Osborn, P.A.		
This instrument was prepared by . Steven .C(Brief description for the Index	Garland		
······································			
	GENERAL WARRANTY DEED		
THIS DEED made this 4th day of August	t , 19 86., by and between		
GRANTOR	GRANTEE		
S & D Partnership	B. Dale Stancil (Single)		
S & D Partnership	B. Dale Stancil (Single)		
S & D Partnership	B. Dale Stancil (Single)		
S & D Partnership	B. Dale Stancil (Single)		
S & D Partnership	B. Dale Stancil (Single)		
	B. Dale Stancil (Single) and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership.		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership.		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine of WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable of	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. ein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and or neuter as required by context. consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine of WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable of acknowledged, has and by these presents does gran	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. Fin shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and or neuter as required by context. consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby it, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine of WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable of acknowledged, has and by these presents does grant certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of Forsyth	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. Sin shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and or neuter as required by context. consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby it, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that , Township,		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, a The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine of WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable of acknowledged, has and by these presents does gran certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of Forsyth	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. which is shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and or neuter as required by context. consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby t, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that , Township, and more particularly described as follows:		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, as The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine of WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable of acknowledged, has and by these presents does gran certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of Forsyth County, North Carolina ALL that tract or parcel of land	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. which is shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and or neuter as required by context. consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby t, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that , Township, and more particularly described as follows:		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, at The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine of WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable of acknowledged, has and by these presents does gran certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of Forsyth County, North Carolina ALL that tract or parcel of lan Township, Forsyth County, North cularly described as follows: BEGINNING at an iron pin locate of Shattalon Drive, said point	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. Fin shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and for neuter as required by context. consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby t, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that , Township, and more particularly described as follows: hd lying and being in Old Town		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, at The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine of WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable of acknowledged, has and by these presents does gran certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of Forsyth County, North Carolina ALL that tract or parcel of lan Township, Forsyth County, North cularly described as follows: BEGINNING at an iron pin locate of Shattalon Drive, said point Lot 13A, Block 3452; running th East 119.16 feet to a point; min. 30 sec. West 120.61 feet to 81 deg. 36 min. 6 sec. West 69, thence North 8 deg. 23 min. 54 iron pin on the southerly right	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. And, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. And, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. And include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and or neuter as required by context. consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that , Township, and more particularly described as follows: and lying and being in Old Town and Carolina, and being more parti- ed on the southerly right-of-way being the northwest corner of Tax hence South 20 deg. 37 min. 8 sec. running thence South 66 deg. 16 to a point; running thence South .38 feet to a point; running sec. West 105.03 feet to an t-of-way of Shattalon Drive;		
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, as The designation Grantor and Grantee as used here shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine of WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for a valuable of acknowledged, has and by these presents does gran certain lot or parcel of land situated in the City of Forsyth County, North Carolina ALL that tract or parcel of lan Township, Forsyth County, North cularly described as follows: BEGINNING at an iron pin locate of Shattalon Drive, said point Lot 13A, Block 3452; running th East 119.16 feet to a point; min. 30 sec. West 120.61 feet to 81 deg. 36 min. 6 sec. West 69 thence North 8 deg. 23 min. 54	and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership. In shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and or neuter as required by context. consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby it, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that for more particularly described as follows: and more particularly described as follows: and more particularly described as follows: and lying and being in Old Town and Carolina, and being more parti- ed on the southerly right-of-way being the northwest corner of Tax hence South 20 deg. 37 min. 8 sec. running thence South 66 deg. 16 to a point; running thence South .38 feet to a point; running sec. West 105.03 feet to an t-of-way of Shattalon Drive; -of-way North 66 deg. 30 min.		

N.C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3 © 1976. Revised 1977. Printed by Agreement with the NC Bar Assoc. 1981.

.

1

•

~ .

Ξ,

\$

.

The property hereinabove described was acc	ed by Grantor by instrumen	nt recorded in	
--	----------------------------	----------------	--

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to

the Grantee in fee simple. And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:

a. 1986 and succeeding years ad valorem taxes.

Easement and restrictions of record. b.

......

₽

S & D PARTNER	SHIP		, or if corporate, has caused this instrument to be signed in all by authority of its Board of Directors, the day and year first (SEAL)
	porate Name)	AINO	
- B Dale Stanit, G. P.		10	(SEAL)
fripA-famel-g		INK	
Pr	resident	I N	(5241)
TEST:		BJ.ACK	(SEAL)
		BI	
S	ecretary (Corporate Seal)	USE	(SEAL)
· · · ·			
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA, FORSYL	$n \sim 16.2$	County.
		Jucou -	foresald, certify that B. Dale Stancil and Loyd R.
	Maniel, IT., Ueileiai	paranero .	
The state of the s	general partnership	this day and a	cknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument*witness my thership. ay ofADgust, 19_86
	*for and on behalf	of said Par	ay ofAbgust 19_86
**	5 hand and official scamp of sea	.,	SIZANIE 11 DOLSELL NOLLY FUBIL
7.	My commission expires: 7-1	1-88	Sulla M. Juli Sell- Notery Public
	والمستعملين والقبار أنافع والمعصورة المعالية والمراجع والقراري		
SEAL-STAMP NORTH CAROLINA,			County.
	I, a Notary Public of the Co	unty and State	aforesaid, certify that
		this day and acknowledged that he is	
	2		a North Carolina corporation, and that by activity
	given and as the act of the	corporation, the	foregoing instrument was signed in its name by its Secretary.
He with the core		porate seal and :	stiested by as its Secretary
		stamp or seal,	hisday of
			Notary Public
	My commission expires:		
The foregoing Certificate(s)	Susanne M De	Verit 1/-	Cabaren Ca 11C
	\	1	
is/me certified to be correct	t. This instrument and this certific	ate are duly reg	istered at the date and time and in the Book and Page shown on th
litst page hereof.	E Chase Register of Dee	18	COUNT
	E. Sueas, regions of Ser	REG.	STER OF DELES COMPANY
By Cuptal (linard	Depi	ISTER OF DEEDS FOR COUNT
~			
PROBATE FEE \$	TURKHID		POOLE PRINTING CO., INC. P.O. BOX 17376 RALEIGH, N.C. 2
N.C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3	© 1976, Revised 1977		
Printed by Agreement with the N.C. Bar Amo	xc +}961		max 1557 P1688

ι

٦,